
HEIDELBERG DISTRICT – SCHOOL BUS OFFICES (SBO) 
 

 
DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR (DTS) 
Superintendent of Superintendent of  Schools DSN:  388-9383 / 9373 Trans.HeidelbergDTSO@eu.dodea.edu 
Schools Heidelberg District C/M:  06221-3389383 / 9373 
Heidelberg District Gettysburg, Gebäude 4517 CIV:  06221-75902323 
Unit 29237 Patrick Henry Village FAX:  06221-767152 
APO AE 09102 69124 Heidelberg 
 
 
DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR (DTS) 
Superintendent of Superintendent of  Schools CIV:  06221-75902316 Trans.Heidelberg@eu.dodea.edu 
Schools Heidelberg District FAX:  06221-761883  
Heidelberg District Gettysburg, Gebäude 4517 
Unit 29237 Patrick Henry Village 
APO AE 09102 69124 Heidelberg 
 
 
DARMSTADT SBO
c/o Darmstadt MS Siedlungstraße, Geb. 4428 CIV:  06151-665132 / 64219 Trans.Darmstadt@eu.dodea.edu 
CMR 431 Lincoln Village FAX:  06151-64306 
APO AE  09175 64285 Darmstadt 
   
   
GIESSEN SBO
c/o Butzbach ES Butzbach ES CIV:  06033-60050 / 60047 Trans.Giessen@eu.dodea.edu 
CMR 452, Box 5500 Oregonstr 1 FAX:  06033-60070  
APO AE  09074 35510 Butzbach 
   
 
HANAU SBO
c/o Hanau HS New Argonner Kaserne CIV:  06181-9069911 / Trans.Hanau@eu.dodea.edu 
Unit 20193, Box 0017 Gebäude 251, Zimmer 125            9069958 / 9069959 
APO AE  09165-0017 63457 Hanau FAX:  06181-9069919 
  CELL: 0162-2711802 
    
 
HEIDELBERG SBO
c/o Patrick Henry ES Patrick Henry ES DSN:  388-9335 / 9336 Trans.Heidelberg@eu.dodea.edu 
CMR 419, Unit 29237 4493 South Gettysburg Ave. C/M:  06221-3389335 / 9336 
APO AE  09102 69124 Heidelberg FAX:  06221-762043 
   
 
MANNHEIM SBO 
c/o Mannheim ES Mannheim ES CIV:  0621-718809324 / Trans.Mannheim@eu.dodea.edu 
Unit 29938, Box 77 Monroestr BFV  718809513 
APO AE  09086 68309 Mannheim FAX:  0621-723332 
     
 
WIESBADEN SBO
c/o Wiesbaden MS Siedlung Hainerberg DSN:  338-7143 Trans.Wiesbaden@eu.dodea.edu 
Unit 29647 Gebäude 07778-A C/M:  0611-3807143/44756167 
APO AE  09096 Texasstra DSN FAX:  380-7142 
 65189 Wiesbaden                   C/M FAX:  0611-3807142 
   


